EV 1S / AEV 1S
25www.condor-cpc.com
Pressure switch MDR 1
Order reference Type code ON / OFF
Rotary knob
Pressure range
POFF in bar Flange Weight (in g) Part No.
MDR 1/6 MDR-1 DSD BAEA 017A030 XDE XXX - 2,5 - 6 G 1/4" ST 220 212119
MDR 1/6 MDR-1 DTD BAEA 017A030 XDE XXX - 2,5 - 6 G 1/4" ST-Ü 220 212126
Order reference Type code ON / OFF
Rotary knob
Pressure range
POFF in bar Flange Weight (in g) Part No.
MDR1/11-EA MDR-1 GBA AAEA 060A080 QDE XXX EA 2,5 - 11 G 1/4" Alu 220 212133
MDR1/11-EA MDR-1 GEA AAEA 060A080 QDE XXX EA 2,5 – 11 F4 1/4" Alu 220 212140
MDR1/11-EA MDR-1 GFA AAEA 060A080 QDE XXX EA 2,5 – 11 F4 3/8“ Alu 220 212157
MDR1/11 MDR-1 GBA BAEA 060A080 QDE XXX - 2,5 – 11 G 1/4" Alu 220 216049
MDR1/11 MDR-1 GEA BAEA 060A080 QDE XXX - 2,5 – 11 F4 1/4" Alu 220 216025
MDR1/11 MDR-1 GFA BAEA 060A080 QDE XXX - 2,5 - 11 F4 3/8“ Alu 220 216063
Technical Data MDR 1
Rated insulation voltage
Ui
500 V
Motor switching capacity  (AC 3)
Ue=240 V (1~)
4,0 kW
Electrical life (AC 3)
Cycles
> 1 x 105
Mechanical life
Cycles
> 5 x 105
Max. electrical cycles
Cycles/h
120
Max. mechanical cycles
Cycles/h
600
Rated operational current Ie
at 240 V AC
20 A
Bursting strength  Pz > 35 bar
Permissible medium temperature
Air
- 5...+ 80 °C
Technical Data MDR 1 acc. to 60947 UL/CSA
Permissible medium temperature
Water
+ 70 °C
Degree of Protection
acc. to EN 60529
IP 44
Conductor cross-section 1 ..
fine stranded cable 1 x / 2 x